
Date

SAC

Particulars Quantity Rate Size Amount

Bottle Tags 350gsm brown kraft paper 2300 4 W-1.57'' x H-2.95'' 9200

Transprotation 1500

10700

1070

0

0

2119

13889

Delivery Note : NA

Dispatch Doc No. NA

Time of Delivery : NR

IGST (18%)

Amount (In words):  For EXTENDED HAND

  Signatory Authority

Therteen thousand eight  hundred eighty nine 

Rupees Only

52C, Jogesh Brahmachari Sarani, Kankulia Road, Kolkata-700029

mailtoextendedhand@gmail.com

ESTIMATE / QUOTATION

ESTIMATE FOR SUMMER BEVRAGE QUOTATION AT KOLKATA AIRPORT (TFS)

Sub Total

Agency Fees (10%)

SGST (9%)

CGST (9%)

Grand Total

EXTENDED HAND

52C, Jogesh Brahmachari Sarani, Kankulia Road 

Kolkata-700029

GSTIN/UIN: 19AOCPG9957N1Z4

PAN: AOCPG9957N

State Name: West Bengal

Email: operations.extendedhand@gmail.com

18-04-2024

998596

To                                                                                                                              

Risav Bhattacharyya

mailto:mailtoextendedhand@gmail.com
mailto:mailtoextendedhand@gmail.com

